
FLUK-CFP-ADD-ON-KIT-ST -ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-NFA-ST-NR  Set of 2 ST Interchangeable 1

Adapters for CFP 

Power Meter Port

FLUK-SRC-9-SCST-KIT-NR Singlemode Test Reference 1

Cord Kit (2m) for Testing

ST Terminated Fibers

 (2 SC/ST, 2 ST/ST)

FLUK-MRC-50-STST-NR Multimode Test Reference 1

Cord Kit (2m) for Testing

50um ST Terminated Fibers

 (ST/ST)

FLUK-MRC-625-STST-NR Mulitmode Test Reference 1

Cord Kit (2m) for Testing

62.5um ST Terminated Fibers

 (ST/ST)

FLUK-MRC-50EFC- Multimode Cord Kit (2m) 1

SCSTKIT-NR for Testing 50um ST Terminated

Fibers (2 SC/ST, 2 ST/ST)

FLUK-MRC-625EFC- Multimode Kit (2m) for 1

SCSTKIT-NR Testing 62.5um ST Terminated

Fibers (2 SC/ST, 2 ST/ST)
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LCOM-FOA-001 ST to ST Fiber Coupler 2
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